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ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.
81. VAUGHN BLDG.
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

July 2, 1969 /zk?
New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
Gentlemen:
We submit the following deviation surveys fme your information.
These surveys were taken on the Bell Petroleum Corp. Paris
State # 1 well, located in Section 36; T-13-S; R=-32-E, Lea
County, New Mexico. This well is in the Baum field.
Accumulative
Depth Inclination Displacement Displacement
(degrees) (feet) (feet)
375 L 3.27 3.27
850 3/4 6.21 9.48
1320 3/4 6.15 15.63
1825 3/ 6.61 22.24
2330 1 8.81 31.05
2557 134 6.93 37.98
3050 1% 12.90 50.88
3254 k 1.78 52.66
3537 1k 6.17 58.83
4055 1 9.03 67.86
4813 4 3.31 71.17
5435 1 10.85 82.02
5928 3/4 6.45 88.47
6588 i 2.88 91.35
7030 1 7.71 98.06
7662 1 11.02 110.08
8165 1% 13.16 123.24
8316 1% 3.95 127.19
9110 2 27.71 154.90
9540 1 7.50 162.40
999y % 1.98 164.38

Total Displacement 164.38
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Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the
data and facts on this form and that such information given
above is true and complete.

Zh h Lor—

C. M. Anderson, Manager

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

Sworn and Subscribed to before me this 2nd day of July, 1969.

< . .
Helen B. Schlagal
Notary Public in and for

Midland County, Texas
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